First name
Angela
Sofia
Gabrielle
Silvia
Nicole
Hayley
Ashley
Monica
Megan
Lindsey
Abby
Noel
Anna
Cara
Sarah
Barbara A
Tammy
Evie
Vivian
Sara
Nicolette
Kathy
Audrey
Jen

First name
Cody
Patrick
Gebrekidan
Eric

Tyler

Kurt

Victor

Nick

Sean

Last name
MITCHELL
FORNEY
GLIME
SNAPE
AISH
BENSON
Waite
FOLTS
GREENE
KNAST
OGLESBY
FORNEY
SHULTS
CAMPBELL
HARMON
TINGLE
HALL
PHILLIPS
JOHNSON
RUSSELL
SCHOENFELDT
WAITE
BARRETT
VANCLEAVE

Last name
WAITE
JOHNSON
ABADI

GARBER
THYFAULT
ROESER
STEPANOV
VANDERMOLEN
SANDS

City
Denver
Lakewood
Boulder
Lakewood
Golden
Littleton
Pavillion
Golden
Morrison
Lafayette
Littleton
Lakewood
Lafayette
La Veta
Denver
Arvada
Englewood
Denver
Superior
Boulder
Lakewood
Lakewood
Aurora
Colorado Springs

City

Lakewood
Denver

Aurora

Golden

Arvada

Superior
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Conifer

State
co
co
co
CO
CO
CO
NY
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO

State
co
co
CcO
CcO
CO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Age category
30-34: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series
40-44: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
25-29: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
25-29: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
20-24: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
12&Und: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
25-29: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series
40-44: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series

Age category

35-39: 5k Series
40-44: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series
35-39: 5k Series
25-29: 5k Series
25-29: 5k Series
30-34: 5k Series
20-24: 5k Series
13-19: 5k Series
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Stocking OV Yeti OV

20
16

14

12

10

Yeti OV
5

Stocking OV

20

16

14

Ralston OV TOTAL

16 16
10 20
20
9 12

14
14
12

10
8

7
7

6
6

5
5

Ralston OV TOTAL

16 20
10 14
20

16
14

12
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41
24
20
20
16
16
14
14
12



Robbie
Joe
Brian
Brian
Gui
Casey
Wouter
Daniel
Jim
Gavin
Aidan
Marty
Graham
Allen
Ryan
Brandon
Mengistu
Doug

WADE
ZIEGENFUSS
STOTTS
FOLTS
CAMPOS

HILL
HOOGKAMER
DEVINE
REBENACK
SHARY

VON GRABOW
BILLINGS
TUOHY
ALFORD
KIRCHER
WALLACE
GENEZEBE
SKIBA

Westminster
Golden
Conifer
Golden
Boulder
Littleton
Longmont
Conifer
Littleton
Denver
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Arvada
Denver
Superior
Aurora
Golden

CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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30-34:
40-44:
35-39:
30-34:
30-34:
35-39:
30-34:
13-19:
30-34:
12&Und: 5k Series
13-19:
35-39:
13-19:
13-19:
35-39:
13-19:
50-54:
45-49:

5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series

5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series
5k Series

12

10

12

10
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