First name	Last name	City	State	Gender	Age category	Stocking OV	Yeti OV	Ralsto	on OV TOTA	L
Angela	MITCHELL	Denver	СО	Female	30-34: 5k Series		8	16	16	40
Sofia	FORNEY	Lakewood	СО	Female	13-19: 5k Series		7	10	20	37
Gabrielle	GLIME	Boulder	СО	Female	13-19: 5k Series		9	20		29
Silvia	SNAPE	Lakewood	CO	Female	30-34: 5k Series			9	12	21
Nicole	AISH	Golden	CO	Female	40-44: 5k Series		20			20
Hayley	BENSON	Littleton	CO	Female	35-39: 5k Series		16			16
Ashley	Waite	Pavillion	NY	Female	25-29: 5k Series				14	14
Monica	FOLTS	Golden	CO	Female	30-34: 5k Series		14			14
Megan	GREENE	Morrison	CO	Female	35-39: 5k Series			14		14
Lindsey	KNAST	Lafayette	CO	Female	25-29: 5k Series		12			12
Abby	OGLESBY	Littleton	CO	Female	13-19: 5k Series			12		12
Noel	FORNEY	Lakewood	CO	Female	13-19: 5k Series				10	10
Anna	SHULTS	Lafayette	CO	Female	13-19: 5k Series		10			10
Cara	CAMPBELL	La Veta	CO	Female	20-24: 5k Series				9	9
Sarah	HARMON	Denver	CO	Female	35-39: 5k Series				8	8
Barbara A	TINGLE	Arvada	CO	Female	35-39: 5k Series			8		8
Tammy	HALL	Englewood	CO	Female	35-39: 5k Series				7	7
Evie	PHILLIPS	Denver	CO	Female	12&Und: 5k Series			7		7
Vivian	JOHNSON	Superior	CO	Female	13-19: 5k Series				6	6
Sara	RUSSELL	Boulder	CO	Female	25-29: 5k Series		6			6
Nicolette	SCHOENFELDT	Lakewood	CO	Female	30-34: 5k Series			6		6
Kathy	WAITE	Lakewood	CO	Female	40-44: 5k Series				5	5
Audrey	BARRETT	Aurora	CO	Female	13-19: 5k Series		5			5
Jen	VANCLEAVE	Colorado Springs	CO	Female	30-34: 5k Series			5		5
First name	Last name	City	State	Gender	Age category	Stocking OV	Yeti OV	Ralston OV TOTAL		L
Cody	WAITE	Lakewood	со	Male	35-39: 5k Series		5	16	20	41
Patrick	JOHNSON	Denver	СО	Male	40-44: 5k Series			10	14	24
Gebrekidan	ABADI	Aurora	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series		20			20
Eric	GARBER	Golden	CO	Male	35-39: 5k Series			20		20
Tyler	THYFAULT	Arvada	CO	Male	25-29: 5k Series				16	16
Kurt	ROESER	Superior	CO	Male	25-29: 5k Series		16			16
Victor	STEPANOV	Colorado Springs	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series			14		14
Nick	VANDERMOLEN	Colorado Springs	CO	Male	20-24: 5k Series		14			14
Sean	SANDS	Conifer	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series				12	12

Robbie	WADE	Westminster	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series	12			12
Joe	ZIEGENFUSS	Golden	CO	Male	40-44: 5k Series		12		12
Brian	STOTTS	Conifer	CO	Male	35-39: 5k Series			10	10
Brian	FOLTS	Golden	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series	10			10
Gui	CAMPOS	Boulder	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series			9	9
Casey	HILL	Littleton	CO	Male	35-39: 5k Series		9		9
Wouter	HOOGKAMER	Longmont	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series	9			9
Daniel	DEVINE	Conifer	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series			8	8
Jim	REBENACK	Littleton	CO	Male	30-34: 5k Series	8			8
Gavin	SHARY	Denver	CO	Male	12&Und: 5k Series		8		8
Aidan	VON GRABOW	Lakewood	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series			7	7
Marty	BILLINGS	Lakewood	CO	Male	35-39: 5k Series	7			7
Graham	TUOHY	Lakewood	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series		7		7
Allen	ALFORD	Arvada	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series			6	6
Ryan	KIRCHER	Denver	CO	Male	35-39: 5k Series		6		6
Brandon	WALLACE	Superior	CO	Male	13-19: 5k Series	6			6
Mengistu	GENEZEBE	Aurora	CO	Male	50-54: 5k Series			5	5
Doug	SKIBA	Golden	CO	Male	45-49: 5k Series		5		5